
MAY 23rd, 2025 

 RAISED EQUIVALENT TO 

$250,000$250,000

We are committed to supporting our community through educational scholarships,
empowering the next generation by investing in local education. Folds of Honor recognizes the
importance of these scholarships by offering life-changing opportunities and fostering a
brighter future for the families of those who have served our country.

45 Scholarships 



$36,000 
In Cash Prizes

36 
Captains

134 
Anglers

1st Place1st Place  
50% - $18,00050% - $18,000

2nd Place2nd Place  
30% - $10,80030% - $10,800

3nd Place3nd Place  
20% - $7,20020% - $7,200

49 
Fish Caught



1St

2Nd

3Rd

FINAL STANDINGS

SILVER BULLETS

COSTA CUSTOMS

DEANGELIS DIAMOND 1

Captain Dave Holzhauer, Keith Mathias, Sydney Mathias, Troy Stukey

Captain Ozzie Fischer, Joe Jenzardi,  John Armand, Steve Maill ikakis

Captain Ryan Clase, Landon Morgan, Nick Pair,  Reggie Morgan

5

4

4

DEANGELIS DIAMOND 2
Captain Chris Argiro, Ryan Anderson, Mark McKeny, Jason Smith

3

FOX HOLE
Captain Anthony Torres, Derek Rassmussen, Drew Reeves, Buck Fortier

3

HYPNOTOAD
Captain Nick Fischer, Todd Litzsinger, David Pond, Thomas Carl Eriksen II 3

K2TB
Captain Kevin Aley, Kristin Aley, Taylor Woods, Will iam Rinehold 3



FINAL STANDINGS

REHMANN

HAUNTING TARPONS

HOOKED ON HOPE

Captain Nathan Wider, Mike Sawyer, Logan Opsahl, Bil ly Wilson

Captain Tyler Carner, Ed Rizor, Alex Rizor, Justin Rizor

Captain John Landry, Michael Swank, Stephanie Swank

3

2

2

PINE ISLAND WELDING
Captain Chris Anderson, Tim Anderson, Toby Quick, Kyle Curry

2

RONTO GROUP
Captain Dayron Plana, Aidan Solomon, Stephanie Wall-Perrogon, Nicholas
Villagomez

2

SCALES OF JUSTICE
Captain Alan Spangler, Jason Rimes, Becky Wilson, Bil l  Dymond 2

THE CORE FOUR
Captain Grant Ireland, Hunter Stevens, Slade Sackman, Grace Ireland 2



FINAL STANDINGS
TIMBERS 1

CURRAN YOUNG

JACKPOT FISHING

Captain Sean O’ Connor, The Spencer Family

Captain Jarrett Jones, Chris Curran, Bruce Young, Jerod Engler

Captain Jack Swedberg, Preston Towle, Trevor Zamniak, Ken Swedberg

2

1

1

MINNOW CHASERS
Captain Tony Price, Wayne Newkumet, Travis Newkumet

1

MY CAPTIVA FISHING GUIDE
Captain Nelson Diaz, Jason Cohen, Arielle Cohen, Jennifer Diaz

1

RS WALSH
Captain Ozzie Lessinger, Trevor Sulzbach, Ethan Sulzbach 1

STOKES MARINE
Captain Chuck Jenks, Brent Stokes, Bil ly Clegg 1

UNITED TOOL
Captain Shane Dooley, Jeff Young, Jonathan Schweiring, Vaugh Schweiring 1



FINAL STANDINGS
ALPHA FOUNDATIONS

BENT STIX

BRITTANIA ELECTRIC

Captain Nick Blasco, Kyle Dewey, Dan Krispinsky, Daniel Krispinsky

Captain Parker Spell ,  Zach Hendle, Ryker Cocozza, Gavin Mills

Captain Ben Hunt, Steve Gardner, Chris Wood, David Krcha

CHAOS
Captain Terry Ragan, Julia Rose, Connor Russell ,  Salma Martinez

FIN-ADDICTS
Captain Mark Liberman, Bil l  Snyder, Scott Wilson, Jeff Crisp

JUNIPER LANDSCAPING
Captain Dan deMont, AJ Price, Mike Ogden, Tim O’Neil

KPB
Captain RJ Hagewood, Kyrk Pyros, Dale Risker, Dylan Duerring



FINAL STANDINGS

MARKY MARK & THE FUNKY BUNCH

MASSEY SERVICES

SHAKE N BAKE

Captain Mark Quinn, Mark Pelafas, Matt Taylor, Luke Quinn

Captain Austin DeBerardino, Tony DeBerardino, John Milton, Preston Koch

Captain Josh Constatine, Shake Klepko, Aaron Leishman

SIDE X SIDE ENCLOSURES
Captain Matt Mitchell ,  Mary Laser, Aaron Black, Sherree Black

THE BAIT BOX
Captain Bob Stern, Matt Joyce, Bob McKeaney

TIMBERS 2
Captain Chris Emmens, David Henson, Joshua Herrera, Justin Vining

WHEELOCK
Captain Chris Miles, Brian Corbett, Liz Barlow



PHOTO GALLERY
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Support the Cause.
Learn More.



THANK YOU TO OUR  
2025 SPONSORS


